Vortex Mixer WIZARD
The Next Generation Vortex Mixer!
S
tir
rin
g
Li
ne

Weight: 2.2 Kg
Dimension (W x H x D) : 180 x 70 x 220 mm
Ordering Information
Code N° Description
F202A0175 Vortex Mixer WIZARD
A00000012 Foam stand for n° 19 Eppendorf® type 1.5 ml microvials
A00000013 Customizable soft foam top
A00000014 Foam stand for n° 5 test tubes Ø 16 mm
A00000015 Foam stand for microtiter
A00000016 Small rubber supporting plate Ø 50 mm
A00000019 Foam stand for n° 4 test tubes Ø 29 mm
10003083 US plug
10003084 UK plug
10003085 Australian plug
A00000016A00000014A00000012 A00000013 A00000015A00000019